Benchtop PM  EDFA
GA8111 Series
Application
1. Lab and Manufacture Testing
2. Scientific Research and Teaching
3. Booster amplifier
The benchtop fiber optic amplifier is designed for
lad and manufacture testing. The key components

图章
  2015．V1
Order Information
G A —        —         —          —          —             —           —          —
Category Structure Configure Input
power
Output
power
注 1
Wavelength Voltage  Interface
GA:
Fiber
Amplifier
81:1
Benchtop
1: Normal 1:-
3~10dBm
9:other
10:10dBm
23:23dBm
1550:
1550nm
……………..
1:110VAC
2:220VAC
1.SC/UPC
2.SC/APC
3.FC/UPC
4:FC/APC
5.LC/UPC
6:LC/APC
r-M